
Bid Tabulation 

Bid No. 14-05 

Opening Date:  2/6/14  Time:  2:00 PM 

Project:  2013-2014 Water Main Replacement Project 

 
Bidders: SYB 

Construction 

Co., Inc. 

Camino 

Construction 

LP 

Tejas 

Commercial 

Construction 

LLC 

Four Star 

Excavating 

Jeske Construction 

Co. 

Bid Amount:  

$364,380.00 

 

$376,783.00 

 

$377,185.00 

 

$398,417.00 

 

$404,120.00 

Low Bidder: $364,380.00     

 
Bidders: Jim Bowman 

Construction Co. 

Saber 

Development 

Corporation 

Barson 

Utilities 

Canary 

Construction, 

Inc 

 

Bid 

Amount: 

 

$414,837.50 

 

$456,905.00 

 

$465,100.00 

 

$490,000.00 

 

      

 


