**Bid Tabulation** Bid No. 14-05

Opening Date: 2/6/14 Time: 2:00 PM Project: 2013-2014 Water Main Replacement Project

Bidders:	SYB	Camino	Tejas	Four Star	Jeske Construction
	Construction	Construction	Commercial	Excavating	Co.
	Co., Inc.	LP	Construction		
			LLC		
Bid Amount:					
	\$364,380.00	\$376,783.00	\$377,185.00	\$398,417.00	\$404,120.00
Low Bidder:	\$364,380.00				

Bidders:	Jim Bowman	Saber	Barson	Canary	
	Construction Co.	Development	Utilities	Construction,	
		Corporation		Inc	
Bid					
Amount:	\$414,837.50	\$456,905.00	\$465,100.00	\$490,000.00	